GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1183
ANSWERED ON:01.12.2014

FOREIGN AIRLINES
Ramachandran Shri Krishnan Narayanasamy

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a): whether the Government proposes to allow certain foreign airlines to provide air services on domestic routes;
(b): if so, the details and the present status thereof;

(c): the names of the foreign airlines who have submitted proposals to Government in this regard during the last three years and the current year and the action taken by the Government thereon; and

(d): the losses likely to be incurred by the domestic airlines as a result thereof?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION (Dr Mahesh Shanna)
(a): No Madam.

(b) to (d): Does not arise.
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